A12B
Battery Charger / Power Supply
Standard Features
Magnetic Amplifier Circuitry.
Float and Equalize Lights.
Automatic AC Voltage Compensation.
Float/Equalize Mode Switching.
+/- 0.5% DC Voltage Regulation.

height
depth
Model Number Nomenclature
Case Specifications
Model Number
DC Amps
DC Volts
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
Battery Cell Range
AC Phase Code
AC Voltage(s) Codes
Special Frequency
When Required *
A12B - 15 - 130V - ( ) ( ) 1 - ( ) - ( )
AC Phase Codes
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
AC Voltage Codes
60Hz 50Hz
A - 120
D - 208
L - 220
B - 240
C - 480
E - 575
B L - 240/220
G - 380
J - 415
Special Frequency Code
5 - 50Hz
* 60Hz standard unless
special code is entered
68627.000 59723.500 113044.50072
68627.000 48319.000 104141.00070
96538.00 118846.750 180771.12547B
RIGHT / BOTTOM LEFT / BOTTOM FLOOR70
TOP / BOTTOM TOP / BOTTOM FLOOR47B